
Employee Utilization

6590

Construction of Fire Station #13

Contract#:

Contract Name:

Date range Requested: 5/1/2013 4/2/2014

Reported 
Hours

% of 
TotalTrade

8485

82

151

0

0

233

41

Date range of data: 1/5/20147/7/2013

Total

R/E Total

Black

Hispanic

Asian/PI

Am. Ind./AK Nat.

Female

Reported 
Hours

% of 
Total

1.0%

1.8%

0.0%

0.0%

2.7%

0.5%

Bricklayer, Blocklayer, or St 2369 27.9%

Carpenter 2554 30.1%

Cement Finisher 107 1.3%

Electrician 670 7.9%

General Laborer 1490 17.6%

HVAC Installer 199 2.3%

Ironworker 16 0.2%

Metal Building Erector 651 7.7%

Operating Engineer 39 0.5%

Operator 360 4.2%

Pipelayer 30 0.4%

* Please note that this report will include ALL data from any of the contractor-filed reports where the reporting start and reporting end dates fall 
within the requested date range. This date range shows the range for all the reports that fall within the requested range.
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