Employee Utilization

Contract#: 6590

Contract Name: Construction of Fire Station #13

Date range Requested: 5/1/2013 — 4/2/2014

Date range of data: 7/7/2013 - 1/5/2014

	Reported Hours	% of Total
Black	82	1.0%
Hispanio	151	1.8%
Asian/P	0	0.0%
Am. Ind./AK Nat.	0	0.0%
R/E Tota	233	2.7%
Female	41	0.5%
Tota	l 8485	

Reported	% of
Hours	Total
2369	27.9%
2554	30.1%
107	1.3%
670	7.9%
1490	17.6%
199	2.3%
16	0.2%
651	7.7%
39	0.5%
360	4.2%
30	0.4%
	Hours 2369 2554 107 670 1490 199 16 651 39 360

Wednesday, April 02, 2014

Page 1 of 1

^{*} Please note that this report will include ALL data from any of the contractor-filed reports where the reporting start and reporting end dates fall within the requested date range. This date range shows the range for all the reports that fall within the requested range.